Competitie Deel4
Oss, 12-3-2017

Programmanr. 14
12-3-2017 - 14:25

Jongens, 100m rugslag

Minioren 6 en jonger
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1

1 Jonah Popken

2 Remco Verhoeven
3 Cas Krijger

4 Anthony Zimmerman
5 Jaap Gabriels

vereniging

Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen
Trb/Res
Trb/Res
Trb/Res

inschrijftijd

NT
1:51.57
1:41.22
1:50.48
1:53.66

200602719
200601975
200601389
200503035
200500961

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Arethusa
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